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ARABIAN TOUCH

Alfaam Ckn
Barbeque Ckn

Grilled Ckn

Ckn Shawarma Roll
Mayonnaise Sauce Extra (sgm)

SALAD

Family Salad
Green Salad
Onion Salad
Plain Curd
Veg Raita

SOUP NON VEG

Ckn Hot N Sour Soup
Ckn Manchow Soup
Ckn Sweet Corn Soup

SOUP VEG

Veg Clear Soup

Veg Hot N Sour Soup
Veg Mancchow Soup
Veg Sweet Corn Soup

PAPAD

Fry Papad
Masala Papad
Roast Papad
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Qtr/Half/Full

125/300/600g

120/210/390
120/210/390
120/210/390
120

35

120
80
60
60
70

140
140
140

120
120
120
120

25
35
20

STARTER NON VEG

Ckn Roast
Ckn Kadi (120 g)

100/190/360

100

STARTER TANDOOR

Ckn Tandoori

Ckn Kashmiri (1 Pc)
Ckn Malai Tikka (5 Pcs)
Ckn Tangdi (1 Pc)

Ckn Tikka (5 Pcs)

Fish Tikka (4 Pcs)

100/190/360

120
180
100
170
180

" M Bites

STARTER VEG

Baby Corn Chilly
Gobhi Chilly
Mashroom Chilly
Paneer 65

Paneer Chilly
Paneer Manchurian
Paneer Tikka

Veg Crispy

Veg Crunchy

Veg Manchurian

Ckn 65

Ckn Lollipop (6 Pcs)
Ckn Chilly (Boneless)
Ckn Manchurian

OUR MONOPOLY

Ckn Biryani
Ckn Spl Biryani

Half / Full

220
200
240
250
250
250
250
200
200
230 '

CHINESE NONVEG STARTER .:',‘

o320 NS
290

170/320 K

170/320 N

-
350-50 Og *
L

170/320 P8
180/340 "

Alfaam Biryani (Cold Drink 250mil+ Chatni) 240 §
Barbeque Biryani (Cold Drink 250ml+ Chatni) 240

Roast Biryani (Cold Drink 250mi+ Chatni)
Grill Biryani (Cold Drink 250ml+ Chatni)
HKaadi Biryani (Cold Drink 250ml + Chati)
Ckn Chilly Biryani (cold Drink 250mi)

Mtn Biryani
Plain Biryani (Non Veg)

Egg Biryani (Non Veg) (2pc/dpc)
Green Peas Pulao

Plain Rice

Veg Biryani

Veg Pulao

Zeera Rice

CHINESE RICE

Ckn Fried Rice
Ckn Schezwan Fried Rice
Egg Fried Rice
Egg Schezwan Fried Rice
Veg Fried Rice
Veqg Schezwan Fried Rice

CHOWMIN / NOODLES (veg/non Veg)

Ckn Chowmin
Ckn Hakka Noodles
Egg Chowmin
Egg Hakka Noodles
Veg Chowmin
Veg Hakka Noodles

220 b
240 .
220
220
200/370 r
120/220 L 2
160/300 .
200
60/100
160/300 |
160/300 (.
70/140 \

220
230
200
210
180
190

200
210
180
190
160
170

Rate/Bram may vary



CHICKEN GRAVY

Madrasi Murg Musallam
Ckn Bhoona

Ckn Curry

Chkn Handi

Ckn Handi

Ckn Hyderabadi

Ckn Kadhai

Ckn Holhapuri

Clkn Korma

Ckn Leg Bhoona

Clkn Masala

Ckn. Tikka Masala

Ckn. Bharta (Chopped Boneless)
Ckn. Btr Masala (with Bone)
Ckn. Btr Masala (Chopped Boneless)

MUTTON GRAVY

Heema Kaleji
Min Bhoona
Mtn Curry

Mtn Hyderabadi
Mtn Kadhai

Mtn Kassa

Mtn Korma

Mtn Masala

Mtn Rogan Josh
Mtn-do-pyaza
Special Gravy

EGGS

Boiled Egg (2 Pes)
Egg Bhurji Curry
Egg Bhurji Dry
Egg Curry (2/4 Pcs)
Egg Masala

Egg Omilet

FISH

Fish Curry
Fish Fry
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Half / Full Half / Full
VEG MAIN COURSE
350 Gobhi Matar 180
170/320 Kadhai Paneer 250
165/310 Mashroom Masala 220
180/340 Matar Paneer 240
180/340 Mix Veg 130/250
180/340 Paneer Bhurji Curry 270
180/340 Paneer Bhurji Dry 230
180/340 Paneer Butter Masala 140/270
180/340 Paneer Masala 140/270
200/380 Veg Chatpata 210
170/320 Veg Kadhai 240
340
Nesoballl LENTIILS
Wt Dal Fry 70/130
Dal Tadka 140
50-150
S ROTI
iggﬁ;g Butter Naan 50
200/370 Butter Par.-:atha 50
200/370 Butter Roti 20
200/370 Garlic Naan 60
200/370 Lachha Paratha 50
200/370 Masala Kulcha 60
200/370 Paneer Kulcha 70
200/370 HEIDLEE %9
80 Roomali Roti 25
Tandoori Roti 15
- 40-300g _
BEVERAGE [ 1pc
60
160 Masala Cold Drink 50
150 Packaged Drinking Water Mrp
70/140 Soft Drink 250ml Mrp
160 Soft Drink 750ml Mrp
20 Zeera Soda Mrp
160/310
120/230
170/330

Rate/Gram may vary



